A-23
0.25% ACCURACY BENCHTOP
PRESSURE STANDARD
� 5-Year Warranty
� NIST Traceable
� Display Hold for Testing
Pressure Switches
� Adjustable Resolution

U
R
E
 IN
S
T
R
U
M
E
N
T
S
To Order (Specify Model Number)
RANGE MODEL NO. PRICE RESOLUTION
0 to 15 psig PCL41-015 $795 0.001
0 to 30 psig PCL41-030 795 0.001
0 to 60 psig PCL41-060 795 0.01
0 to 100 psig PCL41-100 795 0.01
0 to 300 psig PCL41-300 795 0.01
0 to 600 psig PCL41-600 795 0.1
0 to 1000 psig PCL41-1K 795 0.1
0 to 3000 psig PCL41-3K 795 0.1
0 to 6000 psig PCL41-6K 795 1.0
SUFFIX PRICE DESCRIPTION
-R $75 Dual 7 A SPDT mechanical relay
-A 110 Scalable analog output
-S2 110 RS232 serial output (requires connector below)
-S4 110 RS485 serial output (requires connector below)
OPTIONS (NOT FIELD INSTALLABLE)
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
PS-4D $10 Pressure snubber for motor oil
PS-4E 10 Pressure snubber for water
PS-4G 10 Pressure snubber for gas
DP40-9SC2 30 9-pin serial connector for RS232
DP40-9SC4 30 9-pin serial connector for RS485
DP40-25SC2 30 25-pin serial connector for RS232
DP40-25SC4 30 25-pin serial connector for RS485
OP-6 225 Reference Book: Fundamentals of Temperature, Pressure, and Air Flow Measurement
ACCESSORIES
Comes with power cord, complete operator's manual and calibration certificate.
Ordering Example: PCL41-030-R and PS-4G, benchtop pressure standard, with 0 to 30 psig range, optional dual 7 A SPDT relay
and pressure snubber for gas applications, $795 + 75 + 10 = $880.
0.25% ACCURACY BENCH STANDARD
RANGES FROM 15 to 6000 psi
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!